










S. K. It{aredi & O " cnnnrER.ED ACC0ul\TAi'.lrS

310, GERA, GARDtrN, BUILDI}JG I!O.1, NEAR ST. MIRA'S COI.LEGE, 7A,
KORSGA.ON PARK ROAD, PUI{E - 4i1 0CI1, GSTIN: 273rqpp$}613J129
PFIOI'{E i,{0: 070 -485094?1/72, E-MAIL: info@sknpune.corn

CERTITICATE

We are the Statutory Auditors of PRAGNYA EDUCATIONAL TRUST's pragnya College
of Management & CS and we harre audited the books of accounts ancl other relevant
records of Pragnya Educational Trust, a Trust registered under The Bombay public Trusts
Act, 1950 with Registratiort No.; E- 3857and having its registerecloffice at Sr No. /?,5/1/L.
Vill-Hanrlewadi Autade, Post- Devachi-urli, Tal haveli,Pune-4lL0ZB Based on Auclitecl
Financial Statements of Trust, we do hereby certifiz expenses incurred by Trust for
Finarrcial Year 20'17-18; 2018-i9,201.9-ZA, ZAZ0-Z| and Z0Zt_22 respectively as per
Annexure No I attached.

Tlris Certificate is issued on tlre request of the Trust.

Attacl"lnrent: Annexure I\,lo .1.

For S. K. Naredi & Co.
Chartered Accountanls
Fi No.003333C t.?
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it

Pradeep
Partner
Menrbership Number: A7 450 +
Place; Pune
Date: 13th Marclr, 2023
UDIN No: 2307 45A 4BGRFSS68 1 1
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I-{'o': Fark Mansions, Blork * ]", Roorn No. 5, 3rd Floor, 57^A park Street, Kolkata 700016.



Annexure No. tr

PRAGNYA EDUCATI0NAL TRUST's, pragnya c*llege of Managernent & cs
EXFENSES SUMMARY

Amount
Financial YearExpenditure

ZAZT.Zz z*z*-2t 2019-2S 2018-X.9 7,Ot7-tB

,442 2\ 180 11 07 77 {) 12 0
24,44,442

81,346
78,553
35,000

1,646

27,52,180

19,825
88,745
30,000
4,554

21,97,776

1,45,791
30,000
4,782

72,60,000

8,821
7,29,347

30,000
5,830

72,60,AA0

50,?a2
97,688
30,000

2,580
1,96,545

5,56,957
73,466
53,22A
33,530
26,794
23,t05
24,000
14,000
9,208
7,76A
7,326
6,000

7,43,1"35

5,19,076
?7,260
39,9s0
49,+84
43,600

24,000
lt,7BA
L0,850
6,000

7,40,573

7,76,838
+8,117
40,728
58,620
35,530

5,550
27,20A
45,200

9,402
+2,640
50,200
18,275

2,640

[34,600J
4,79A

7,73,998

+,57,061
ta,+5,738

24,350
68,060
30,050
14,399
22.810

17,6A2
2,87,900

6fi,870

)"7 0CI0

8,622
61.,700
66,323

1,80,97a

1,78,600
1,18,836

?337A
69,854
23,455

2,62,7A1
52,040
34,000
4+,847
45,575
7+,+50

7,000
1,73,650

5,192
21,000

Establishqcent Expe.nseg
Rates and Taxes
Depreciation
Audit Fees

Bank Charges

Exam Fees

0ffice Expenses
Electricity Expenses
Printirrg and Stationery
Ilepairs and Maintenance - Computer
Repairs and Maintenance- Office
Couveyance Expenses
Fees Ref,unds

Telephone and Conrnr r-lnicatian
Professional and Legal Fees
,4dvertisement Expenses
Lab Expenses
Books and Feridicals
Coliege Decoration
College Softrware
Electriciar: Work
Eligibitrity Fees College
Excess Provision Reversed
Fostage and Telegrarn
Student Travelling Bus Fare

Subtotal

Jlr.riti

Subforni

"5u/:fcfaI

8,35,358 7,31,92A 11,23,130 2L,92,49S 77,34,57CI

TOTAL 34,76,345 3A37,235 1,4793 36,26,483 25,75,541
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